Type C-Type C Cable
The ADATA Type-C to Type-C fast charging transmission cable supports USB Power Delivery and maximum QC
charging of 100W, complies with the USB 2.0 standard, has a maximum transmission speed of 480Mbps, combines
charging and transmission functions, and is suitable for a variety of devices including Laptops, iPhone 15 series
smartphones, Android phones, tablets, handheld game consoles and Bluetooth headsets, etc. The cable is made of
strong, highly wear-resistant woven nylon fiber, can endure 20,000 bend test cycles, and is durable under pressure.
It is your best companion for charging and transmission.

Features
Ordering Information
● Supports USB PD3.0 and QC3.0 up to 100W fast
charging.
● Supports charging of multiple devices including
laptops, iPhone 15 series smartphones, Android
phones, tablets, handheld game consoles, Bluetooth
headsets, etc.
● The built-in E-marker chip monitors charging status
and adjusts current to ensure safe charging.
● Passed 20,000 bend test cycles for excellent
durability.
● Transmission speed complies with the USB 2.0
standard, reaching 480Mbps, and is a two-in-one
transmission and charging cable.
Model Number EAN Code UPC CODE PN
CACC-100PN-BK 4711085946225 842243032437 77070161
CACC-100PN-WH 4711085948403 842243033793 77070164
CACC-200PN-BK 4711085949394 842243034691 77070167
CACC-200PN-WH 4711085949400 842243034707 77070168
Specifications
● Interface: USB-C
● Color: Black / White
● Length: 100 / 200cm